
CHIDHAM AND HAMBROOK PARISH COUNCIL

DATES OF MEETINGS FROM JULY 2018 TO DECEMBER 2018 INCLUSIVE

JULY 2018

Planning Committee Tuesday 10 July 2018

Finance Committee Tuesday 17 July 2018 cancelled

Planning Committee Tuesday 31 July 2018

AUGUST 2018

Parish Council Thursday 2 August 2018

Planning Committee Tuesday 21 August 2018

SEPTEMBER 2018

Parish Council Thursday 6 September 2018

Planning Committee Tuesday 11 September 2018

OCTOBER 2018

Planning Committee Tuesday 2 October 2018

Parish Council Thursday 4 October 2018

Planning Committee Tuesday 23 October 2018

NOVEMBER 2018

Parish Council Thursday 1 November 2018

Planning Committee Tuesday 13 November 2018

DECEMBER 2018

Planning Committee Tuesday 4 December 2018

Parish Council Thursday 6 December 2018

Finance Committee Tuesday 11 December 2018


